
SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THOSE IN NEED!

If you need a backpack or school supplies and
qualify for free and reduced lunch please contact
your school’s contact person to participate in the

Fill A Backpack, Fill A Need program.
Elementary: Pick Up at School Open House

John Marshall: Jen Graf, jgraf@wausauschools.org
South Mountain & 4K: Michelle Dahms, mdahms@wausauschools.org

Hawthorn Hill: Megan Berger, mberger@wausauschools.org
Riverview & Hewitt Texas: Morgan Johnson, mcjohnson@wausauschools.org

Grant: Ashlee Karpinsky, akarpins@wausauschools.org
Thomas Jefferson: Morgan Knetter, mknetter@wausauschools.org

Franklin: Michelle Steffen, mlsteffen@wausauschools.org
GD Jones: Andy Reimann, anreimann@wausauschools.org

Lincoln: Kristi Kimote, kkimote@wausauschools.org
Maine & Rib Mountain: Cortney Sears, csears@wausauschools.org

Stettin: Emily Grams, egrams@wausauschools.org 

Middle School Contact Person for PIck Up:
Horace Mann: Kathy Tyskiewicz ktyskie@wausauschools.org

Pick Up: Aug 8th 10am-4pm; Aug 12th 1pm-7pm
John Muir: Nicolle Behnke-Welke nbehnkewelke@wausauschools.org

Pick Up: Aug 15th 1pm-7pm; Aug 19th 11am-5pm


